Free shipping from 60€

×

Warning! If you choose a language other than English, it is a machine translation and will most likely make you smile.

Product recalls

Flying Tiger Copenhagen announces recall of:

Flying Tiger Copenhagen continuously strives to maintain and improve the safety of our products and to ensure that our customers feel safe in purchasing our products.
It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we discover products that are not compliant with the legal regulations.

December 2021

Countries: Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, Germany, The Netherlands, Hungary, Iceland, Latvia, Lithuania, Norway, Poland, Slovakia, Sweden, Switzerland, Cyprus, France, Greece, Italy, Malta, Portugal, Spain, Ireland, United Kingdom

Recalled product: CHARGER 2,4A DOUBLE USB EU WHITE and CHARGER 2,4A DOUBLE USB EU BLACK, item nos. 3024900 and 3024901, sold since 1st of October 2020.

To see if you have one of these specific chargers, check for either “model number: 3024900” or “model number: 3024901” printed directly on the charger.

Problem: The plastic can in rare cases get soft and expose internal wiring. There is therefore a potential risk of electric shock.

Remedy: Customers should stop using this product immediately.

Consumers are encouraged to return the charger to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund.

It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we discover products that are not compliant with the legal regulations.

July 2021

Countries: Denmark

Recalled product: Smarties Pop Up 85 ml
Item number: 3010809
Batch numbers: AR9220054101, AR9220063102, AR9220065801, AR9220085401, AR9220091501, AR0020082301, AR0020094101, AR0020101901, AR0020102701, AR0020105101, AR0020111201, AR0020114901, AR0020115901, AR0020123001, AR0020124501, AR0020130701, AR0020134702, AR0020140901, AR0020141901, AR0020143601, AR0020151501, AR0020153901, AR0020162201, AR0020164101, AR0020170101, AR0020172701, AR0059131001, AR0059133601, AR0059135901, AR0059152901, AR0059155201, AR0059170701, AR0059175401, AR0059182301, AR0059190701

Expiration dates: 31-08-2021, 31-01-2022, 28-08-2022

Problem: The product may contain traces of the pesticide ethylene oxide.

Incidents: Supplier asked for recall.

Remedy: Customers should stop eating this product immediately. Consumers are encouraged to return the product to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund. It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we get recall from our suppliers.

July 2021

Countries: Italy, Spain, France, Belgium, Denmark, Hungary, Austria, Norway, Finland, Sweden, Netherlands, Poland, Estonia, Czech Republic, Iceland, Slovakia, Germany, Cyprus, Greece, Lithuania

Recalled product: Banana Chips 125 Gram
Item number: 2401418
Batch: 8008634
Expiration date: 16.09.21

Muesli Mix 150 Gram
Item number: 2401482
Batch: 8008911
Expiration date: 14.10.21
Item number: 2401563
Batch: 8009035
Expiration date: 14.10.21

Problem: It is suspected that salmonella may be present in the above products, which include banana chips.

Incidents: Supplier asked for recall.

Remedy: Customers should stop eating this product immediately. Consumers are encouraged to return the product to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund. It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we get recall from our supplier.

February 2021

Countries: Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Japan, Latvia, Lithuania, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, United Kingdom.

Recalled product: Car truck w cars wooden, item no 3019330, sales period: Nov. 2019 – April 2020.

Problem: The green tow hitch can detach and become a small part which may cause a choking hazard for children.

Incidents: None reported. This is a preventative measure.

Remedy: Customers should stop using this product immediately and keep it out of the reach of children. Consumers are encouraged to return the toy to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund.